Flexibler schlauch
Edelstahl/Silikon 3/4"
Auflengewinde x
Uberwurfmutter IG 10bar
DN20 100cm Edelstahl Messing
Aussengewinde KTW/DVGW
Typ gerade (0081110)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Anschluss

Zulassung

Ausfiihrung

Anschluss

Temperaturbereich

Maf3

Maf3

Maf3 2

DN

Innen @

Auflen o

Lange

Biegeradius

Edelstahl

gerade

Edelstahl/Silikon
AuBengewinde
Uberwurfmutter IG
KTW/DVGW

Messing Aussengewinde
AuBengewinde x Uberwurfmutter IG
-50°C-200°C

3/4"

3/4"

3/4"

20

19,5 mm

26 mm

100 cm

30 mm
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Arbeitsdruck 10 bar

ABMESSUNGEN

D 3/4"

Generiert am: 19.09.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 52289590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

